
 
 

 

European school Mol 
Europawijk 100 
BE - 2400 MOL 

  ES Mol +32 14 56 31 11 
 Nursery & Primary +32 14 56 31 80 
 Secondary +32 14 56 31 03 

 esmol.be/contact  

   Facebook 
   Instagram 
   Linkedin 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Beginning of the school year : Tuesday 03.09.2024 for all pupils 
 
 
All Saints : from Monday 28.10.2024 
  through Friday 01.11.2024 
 
 
Pedagogical Day : Monday 11.11.2024 for all pupils 
 
 
Christmas and New Year : from Monday 23.12.2024 
  through Monday 06.01.2025 
 
 
Carnival : from Monday 03.03.2025  
  through Friday 07.03.2025 
 
 
Easter : from Monday 07.04.2025 
  Through Monday 21.04.2025 
 
 
Labour Day : Thursday 01.05.2025 
 
 
May Holiday : from Monday 26.05.2025 
  through Friday 30.05.2025 
 
 
Whitsun  : Monday 09.06.2025 
  
 
End of the school year : Friday 04.07.2025 last day of school 
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HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

for the school year 2024/2025 
 

https://www.esmol.be/en/contact
https://www.facebook.com/EuropeanSchoolMol/
https://www.instagram.com/europeanschoolmol/
https://www.linkedin.com/school/european-school-mol/

